
Business Forward ME-02

Station WTHT-FM

Market Portland, ME

Flight Dates 9/27/2021 - 10/4/2021 (Est. 7357)

Buyer Amanda Hagy

Email Amanda@screenstrategies.com

Phone 7032727300

Screen Strategies Media
703-272-7300

11150 Fairfax Blvd, Suite 505
Fairfax, VA 22030

Page 1 of 2

Program Name DP Days
Length

Rate Mon
9/27

Tue
9/28

Wed
9/29

Thu
9/30

Fri
10/1

Sat
10/2

Sun
10/3

6:00 AM - 10:00 AM AM M-F
30

$245.00
$490.00

1 1

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM MD M-F
30

$225.00
$225.00

1

3:00 PM - 7:00 PM PM M-F
30

$245.00
$245.00

1

Station Totals $960.00 0 1 1 2 0 0 0



Business Forward ME-02
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Market Portland, ME

Flight Dates 9/27/2021 - 10/4/2021 (Est. 7357)
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Email Amanda@screenstrategies.com

Phone 7032727300

Screen Strategies Media
703-272-7300

11150 Fairfax Blvd, Suite 505
Fairfax, VA 22030
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Program Name DP Days
Length

Rate Mon
10/4

Total

6:00 AM - 10:00 AM AM M-F
30

$245.00
$490.00

2

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM MD M-F
30

$225.00
$225.00

1

3:00 PM - 7:00 PM PM M-F
30

$245.00
$245.00

1

Station Totals $960.00 0 4


